The Display Specialists
2000 Bloomingdale Road Phone: (630) 893-1720
Units 245-250 FAX: (630) 893-9991
Glendale Heights, IL 60139 Web: www.omnivisionusa.com
Email: info@omnivisionusa.com
12”
Monochrome CRT Open Frame or Kit Monitor
Replacement for Motorola & Display Tech Monitors

• Temperature - Operating from 0 to +55 degrees C
Storage from -20 to +65 degrees C
Model numbering - LP12xxyzz-?
Options
xx Is for frequency Horizontal (kHz) Typically 15, 18, 21, 24, 31, 35, or 48
y Chassis Composite video Equals "G" for NTSC or PAL or unique
TTL Equals "E" for std TTL or analog video w/TTL sync
Kit Composite video Equals "G" for NTSC or PAL or unique
 The Display Specialists
2000 Bloomingdale Road Phone: (630) 893-1720
Units 245-250 FAX: (630) 893-9991
Glendale Heights, IL 60139 Web: www.omnivisionusa.com
Email: info@omnivisionusa.com
TTL Equals "E" for std TTL or analog video w/TTL sync
zz OVI assigned Alpha numeric 1-9, A-Z, or combination of alpha number
? Phosphor P4 for white, P31 for green, LA for amber
Features -
• All circuitry is on a single, double sided, plated through PCB.
• All controls are easily accessible from the top of monitor.
• The video display is stabilized through the use of a voltage controlled, temperature compensated
feedback to synchronized free run oscillator.
• Electronic horizontal video centering.
• Geometric distortion  - within 2 % EIS Standard Dot/Ball Chart or variation between adjacent
characters not more than 10 % in alpha numeric display applications
• High Voltage - Over 10 kV at 50 microamperes of beam current with no more than 0.5 kV variation
from zero beam to 100 microamperes beam current.
Additional detail specifications -
TTL signals
Signal Positive polarity + 2.5 v to 5.0 v
Video Input Impedance
Bandwidth
Vertical Input Impedance
Typical Signal
Horizontal Input Impedance
Typical Signal
470 ohms
Within 3 dB from 10 Hz to 26 kHz
Greater than 1k Ohms
180 micro seconds
Greater than 6k Ohms
2.5 to 8 micro seconds
Composite video
Signal Positive video - negative sync 0.7 v to 1.8 v peak to peak composite
Input Impedance
Bandwidth
75 Ohms
Within 3 dB from 10 Hz to 26 kHz
Drawing 94-012
The Display Specialists
2000 Bloomingdale Road Phone: (630) 893-1720
Units 245-250 FAX: (630) 893-9991
Glendale Heights, IL 60139 Web: www.omnivisionusa.com